

Unelte manuale electromecanice

I.D.: 44189049

Data publicarii	08.10.19	Coduri CPV	42652000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.529,91 RON - 1.529,91 RON

Descriere: harlet-10x11,76=117,6; lopata-10x11,76=117,6; furca-10x15,13=151,3; grebla plastic-15x7,14=107,1; grebla metal-5x17,65=88,25; sapa-1x19,33=19,33; cazii unelte-61x6,72=409,92; ciocan 2kg-1x21=21; cheie 8-2x7,14=14,28; cheie 13-2x7,98=15,96; cheie 10-2x7,56=15,12; cheie 19-2x9,66=19,32; trusa chei tub.-1x88,23=88,23; trusa chei inel-1x42,86=42,86; ruleta 5m magnet-1x36,13=36,13; ruleta 5m-1x10,08=10,08; scara 3tr-1x74,79=74,79; surubelnita dr.-1x8,4=8,4; surubelnita cr.-1x6,3=6,3; cutter-1x2,52=2,52; burghiu metal 3,5-2x2,1=4,2; burg.sds 6x180-2x8,4=16,8; burg. sds 6x110-2x4,2=8,4; burghiu metal-1x13,02=13,02; lacat alama 50-2x23,95=47,9; lacat alama 30-5x14,7=73,5
